Uppsalabridgens sommarserie 2024
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Namn

Bjorn Alenfalk
Jakob Johansson
Ulf Nohrén
Joakim Moller
Marcus Hjelte

Christer Eriksson
Olle Melin

Hans Kvick

Mats Johansson
Anders Blomqvist

Marito Karlsson
Linnea Edlund
Thomas Ivarsson
Peter Huotila
Per-Ake Pettersson

Rolf Westman
Ping Huang
Anders Blomé
Harry Schiissler
Joakim Nordlindh

Goran Bernelind
Lena Westman
Ryszard Sliwinski
Ivar Holmquist
Annika Olén

Andy Browning

Jenny Evelius-Nohrén

Karl Persson - Eva Wetterhall

Alexander Sandin

Stefan Asplund - Monika Stenkvist Asplund

Jan Brodin

Mikael Fahlander - Tommy Hagstrém
Bjorn Karlsson

Ylva Karlsson-Uisk - Ahto Uisk

Uppsalabridgen

Ersitt 05-21 05-28 06-04 06-11 06-18 06-25 07-02 07-09 07-16 07-23 08-06 08-13

8,00 15,0
15,0
(4,0)
(2,00 40
(2,0)
2,00 380
10,0
2,0
10,0
40
6,0
12,0

15,0
10,0

8,0

10,0

12,0

8,0

15,0

12,0

8,0
15,0

10,0
2,0

4,0
12,0
8,0

12,0

10,0

2,0

4,0

15,0

6,0
15,0

10,0

6,0

4,0

8,0

15,0

10,0

4,0

12,0

8,0

4,0

7,0

2,0

10,0

7,0

7,0

7,0

15,0

12,0
4,0

15,0

8,0
15,0
12,0

2,0

6,0

6,0

2,0

4,0

8,0

2,0

4,0
15,0
4,0
6,0

2,0
15,0

8,0

10,0

6,0

12,0
15,0
10,0

2,0

2,0
4,0
7,0
10,0
7,0

15,0

7,0

12,0

7,0

10,0
15,0
12,0
12,0

8,0

10,0

2,0

4,0

15,0

6,0

15,0
15,0
6,0

12,0
10,0

12,0

2,0

8,0
2,0
10,0
15,0
15,0
12,0

6,0
4,0

12,0

4,0

6,0

2,0
9,0

12,0
15,0

9,0

9,0
12,0

15,0

9,0

6,0

Poangserie



Uppsalabridgens sommarserie 2024

Plac Poing Namn

30 12,0 Olle Lysén - Rickard Lorenzen
12,0 Christer Werner

37 10,0 Dan Granberg
10,0 Kjell Hedman
10,0 Patrick Kimari

10,0 Lars Olsson
10,0 Lennart Persson - Bengt Yngvesson
10,0 Anders Tengblad
43 8,0 Johan Arvidson
8,0 Ta Borling

8,0 Sommarserie Dublett 1 - Sommarserie Dublett 2
8,0 Asa Erlandsson-Sevenius - Stefan Erlandsson
8,0 Robert Larsson

8,0 Claes-Goran Swahn

8,0 Peter Swensson

8,0 Gunnar Westermark

51 6,0 Maria Hasselgren - Johan Hasselgren
6,0 Sven Helmersson
6,0 Fredrik Norling

54 4,0 Tommy Andersson - Eva Andersson

4,0 Mia Eriksson
4,0 Petter Melin
4,0 Hans Orr
58 2,0 Ulla-Britt Ivarsson
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